Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

12. For AC pressure port configuration, the “pressure” and “reference” ports are reversed.
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
ASDX _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Power Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
Package Selection13 Calibration Selection
Series
        Gage
-
010NG = 10 in H2O
-
025CG = 25 cm H2O
001PG = 1 psi
005PG = 5 psi
015PG = 15 psi
030PG = 30 psi
100PG = 100 psi
-
025MG = 25 mbar
050MG = 50 mbar
100MG = 100 mbar
200MG = 200 mbar
500MG = 500 mbar
001BG = 1 bar
002BG = 2 bar
007BG = 7 bar
003KG = 3 kPa
004KG = 4 kPa
005KG = 5 kPa
010KG = 10 kPa
020KG = 20 kPa
050KG = 50 kPa
100KG = 100 kPa
200KG = 200 kPa
700KG = 700 kPa
        Differential
005ND = ±5 in H2O
010ND = ±10 in H2O
015CD = ±15 cm H2O
025CD = ±25 cm H2O
001PD = ±1 psi
005PD = ±5 psi
015PD = ±15 psi
030PD = ±30 psi
-
015MD = ±15 mbar
025MD = ±25 mbar
050MD = ±50 mbar
100MD = ±100 mbar
200MD = ±200 mbar
500MD = ±500 mbar
001BD = ±1 bar
002BD = ±2 bar
-
003KD = ±3 kPa
004KD = ±4 kPa
005KD = ±5 kPa
010KD = ±10 kPa
020KD = ±20 kPa
050KD = ±50 kPa
100KD = ±100 kPa
200KD = ±200 kPa
-
      Absolute
-
-
-
-
-
-
015PA = 15 psi